Wisconsin Airedale Terrier Club

www.WisconsinAiredaleTerrierClub.com

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

Revised December 2022

Your Name(s)		
Address		
City		Zip Code
Kennel Name	Home Phone	Cell Phone
E-Mail		
Do you currently own an AKC Registered Airedale available). If no, have you owned Airedales in the p Do you exhibit in conformation? Yes No Do you exhibit in obedience/agility? Yes No	past, and if so, how long ago?	
Are you a breeder? Yes No Please state why you would like to become a mer	mber of the Wisconsin Airedale Terrier Club	o (use back of form if necessary)
We are always hoping members volunteer for a (check all that apply) If you are not sure what Meet & Greet Day co-chair / or committee Specialty Show Hospitality(lunch/dinner) Serve as an Officer / Board member July Specialty Dog Show please check items lunch set-up lunch cleanup lunch for Sweepstakes judge's gift	<i>it entails, just ask!</i> Fun Day <i>co-chair / or committee</i> Groo Education Projects Chr Host a Meeting at your house Dog <i>s from list below</i>	
APPLICANTS MUST READ AND SIGN BELOW I am interested in the standard-bred Airedale Ter way to commercialize it. I agree to abide by the co Club. I am over 18 years of age and in good stand A copy of the constitution and by-laws is available	onstitution and by-laws of the Wisconsin Air ding with the American Kennel Club.	o promote the best interests of the breed and in no redale Terrier Club and the American Kennel
http//www.WisconsinAiredaleTerrierClub.com/con	stitutionbylaws.htm	Dete
Signature		
Signature		Date
APPLICANTS MUST BE SPONSORED BY A WIS list of members available at http://www.Wisconsin		
SPONSOR MUST COMPLETE AND SIGN BELO I have known the applicant(s) for approximately _ club's objectives.	years and / or month, and to the best	
Signature		Date
Dues \$25 per couple or \$18 per year per single Payable in advance and due the first day of Marc Applicants accepted after the first day of August of	h each year.	dues.
Make C	hecks Payable to Wisconsin Airedale Ter	rier Club
Sen	d to Treasurer / Wisconsin Airedale Terri Dee Braaksma, Tres.	er Club
	909 Fair Oak Ave. Madison, WI 53714	
For Club Use:Reading Approv	Date Date Date	